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SMA Male to SMA Female 5W RF Attenuator

SKU: AT-5-SMA-x

Fixed RF attenuators like the AT-5-SMA Series are engineered as versatile devices intended to diminish

signals to necessary levels.

They serve multiple functions, such as safeguarding delicate equipment and regulating signal levels.

Electrical Specifications
Frequency

Nominal Impedance
VSWR

Power

Attenuation

Accuracy

Mechanical Specifications
Colour

Connector

Operating Temperature

Weight

Product Drawing

DC-4GHz
500
<1.25
5W
20dB 30dB
+0.8dB +0.8dB
Black/Silver

SMA Male to SMA Female
-35°C to +65°C
0.15kg
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